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Adams-Millis Basketeers
Lose to Rotary 30-29

The Hendersonville Times-News
reporting the basketball game be-
tween the Hendersonville Rotary
Club team and the Tryon Adams-
Millis team on Saturday at the
Hendersonville gym says it was
close and thrill—packed through-
out. Rotary led 13 to 9 at the
half, but in the third period Ad-
ams-Millis pulled into a 20-20 tie.
With two minutes to play, Drake
caged a field goal to put Rotary
one point ahead. The winners
then got possession of the ball
and “froze” it until the final
whistle.

Williams got 11 points and Shy-
tie played a beautiful floor game
to stand out for the Rotarians.
Mel and Bill Hines starred for
Adams-Millis.
Rotary 30 Adams-Millis 29c
F—Thompson 2 Staton 8
F—Williams 11 M. Hines 5
C—Drake 4 W. Hines 8
G—Arledge 4 Holbert 5
G—Hill 2 Ward 1

Subs: Rotary—Shytle 7; Ad-
ams-Millis—Page 1, B. Swain 1,
H. Swain.
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I send Christmas greetings and
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hard work and loyal support
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Polk Gage Results
By Seth Vining, Jr.

k Due to the Christmast holidays
ahere were very few games played
during last week. The only games
that have been heard from are
the Stearns and Green Creek
games in which both games were
taken .by Green Creek teams. Both
of these games were won by a
large score.

I wish to thank Green Creek
for sending in their schedule and
information about their players.
I hope that, the schools in the
county will follow their example.
Below you will see the remain-
ing schedule of Green Creek and
some information about their
players.

Green Creek high school bas-
ketball schedule is as folows:

Friday, Jan. 3—Harris, here.
Tuesday, Jan 7—Sunshine, here.

Friday, Jan 10.—Saluda, there,
k Monday, Jan. 13—Campobello,
'here.

Friday, Jan. 17 Sunnyview,
here.

Tuesday, Jan. 21 Columbus,
there.

Friday, Jan 24. Tri-high,
there.

Tuesday, Jan. 28 Tri-High,
here.

Friday, Feb. 4—Harris, there.
Friday, Feb. 7—Sunshine, there.
Tuesday, Feb. 11—Saluda, here.
Friday, Feb. 14—Open.
Tuesday, Feb. 18 Sunshine,

there.
Friday, Feb. 21.—Open.
Tuesday, Feb. 25 Columbus,

there.
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